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Model Number: M1600-3
Powr-Flite 1600 RPM 20in Electric Burnisher

Manufacturer: Powr-Flite

1600 RPM 20in Electric Burnisher

Our burnishers give you years of trouble free operation, making it easy to bring the life
back to almost any hard floor surface! These machines offer exceptionally smooth
operation with a flexible, self-adjusting pad driver that burnishes unlevel surface areas
evenly. Our patented design combined with precision balanced weight distribution
eliminates the need for a compensating caster. The entire pad is touching the floor,
not just a couple of inches like conventional burnishers!

Product Features:

NEW one piece all metal handle housing, tube and trigger assembly for
aggressive cleaning

Floating handle for easy operation with safety start-up/lockout

Full pad-to-floor contact, no compensating caster

Flexible pad driver

Patented one-piece housing
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Product Specifications:

Model Number
M1600-3

Pad Speed
1600 RPM

Motor
1-1/2 hp, D.C. rectified, UL listed

Horse Power
1.5hp

Power Cord
75 ft. UL listed 12/3 SITW-A/gray

Base Housing
One piece, high density polyethylene

Pad Driver
Flexible, total 20 inch floor-to-pad contact
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Pad Pressure (Ibs.)
15

Handle
Steel tube with anti-fatigue grips

Wheels
4 and 5 inch non-marking-self lubricating

Warranty
10 yrs. housing, 2 yrs. motor, 1 yr. Parts

Weight (Ibs.)
89

Additional Information from Powrflite:
Specifications
Manual

EQUIPMENT WARRANTY INFORMATION

All Powr-Flite equipment has been carefully tested and inspected at the factory. It is
guaranteed, subject to the terms stated in this warranty, to be free of defects in
materials and workmanship. We will repair or replace any parts which, upon
examination, prove to be defective in material and workmanship. For warranty
claims, call our Customer Service Department.

NOTE: Electric cable switches, carbon brushes and couplings are excepted from
these guarantees, but the purchaser is assured meticulous care has been exercised
in the selection, assembling and testing of these parts before shipping. This warranty
does not apply to damage caused by accident, misuse, negligence, abuse, fire or to
any Powr-Flite product which has been repaired by other than an authorized
Powr-Flite distributor or factory personnel. Warranty is void if products are used for
any purpose other than that which was intended. Please read instruction manuals
and maintenance instructions carefully.

Equipment
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Housing
Tank

Motor

Pump

Brush

Motor

Gear

Box

Materials
Workmanship

Burnishers
10 yrs

2yrs

1yr

Floor Machines
10 yrs

5yrs

3yrs
1yr

Scrubbers
10 yrs
1yr
1yr

1yr

lyr

lyr
1yr

Sweepers
5yrs

10 yrs
1yr

1yr
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Vacuums

1yr

1yr

Wet/Dry Vacs

5yrs
1yr

1yr
Extractors
5yrs

1yr

1yr

1yr
PEB's
5yrs

1yr

3yrs

1yr
Powr-Dryer
5yrs

1yr

1yr
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